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Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 ResultsSun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Container Novice A

113 Hopper Lapponian Herder Ashley Veglahn 0 0:23.78 1st

126 Tommy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Joni Marquardt 0 0:25.84 2nd

186 Mikasa All-American Leslie Day 1 0:12.52 3rd

Sun Trial 2 Container Novice B

144 Bosco All-American Joanna George 0 0:31.51 1st

199 Spire Border Collie Morgan Dondlinger 0 1:47.46 2nd

165 Arya Border Collie Claire Hineline 1 0:14.96 3rd

168 Eclipse Golden Retriever Amelia Greninger 1 0:19.19 4th

176 Cleo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Container Advanced 

183 Marshal Labrador Retriever Becky O’Sell 0 0:29.04 1st

170 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk 0 0:30.76 2nd

177 Harry Collie (Smooth) Andrea Bixby 1 0:33.61 3rd

124 Zelda All-American Mary Jo Rhy NQ

128 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cyndi Stokvis NQ

145 Rami Shiba Inu Joanna George NQ

188 Luna German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

196 Hubble Field Spaniel Nancy Bata NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Interior Novice A

Sun Trial 2 Interior Novice B

140 Buck Pembroke Welsh Corgi Isaiah scepanski 0 0:08.05 1st

186 Mikasa All-American Leslie Day 0 0:08.70 2nd

137 Maverick Golden Retriever Andi DeLong 0 0:11.83 3rd

165 Arya Border Collie Claire Hineline 0 0:15.67 4th

168 Eclipse Golden Retriever Amelia Greninger 0 0:21.32 5th

176 Cleo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher 0 0:47.45 6th

113 Hopper Lapponian Herder Ashley Veglahn 0 1:29.99 7th

128 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cyndi Stokvis NQ

144 Bosco All-American Joanna George NQ

199 Spire Border Collie Morgan Dondlinger NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results
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Sun Trial 2 Interior Advanced 

124 Zelda All-American Mary Jo Rhy 0 0:43.65 1st

180 Bliss German Shepherd Dog Tracie Karsjens 0 0:59.83 2nd

134 Smokey German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) 0 0:59.89 3rd

199 Spire Border Collie Morgan Dondlinger 0 1:17.18 4th

145 Rami Shiba Inu Joanna George 0 1:21.19 5th

183 Marshal Labrador Retriever Becky O’Sell NQ

189 Zoey Border Collie Sandra Miller NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Interior Excellent 

140 Buck Pembroke Welsh Corgi Isaiah scepanski 0 0:49.15 1st

119 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska 0 1:02.79 2nd

178 Jorge Collie (Rough) Andrea Bixby 0 1:05.55 3rd

183 Marshal Labrador Retriever Becky O’Sell 0 1:08.92 4th

161 Rory Dalmatian Lisa Merker 0 1:22.25 5th

147 Hellix Labrador Retriever Nikita Duscher 0 1:26.18 6th

195 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers 0 1:47.94 7th

194 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 2:01.71 8th

171 Ducky Border Collie Sarah Gaalswyk 0 2:02.51 9th

127 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig 0 2:39.34 10th

132 Kray German Shepherd Dog Connie Halfen NQ

135 Vista German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ

185 Knute Australian Shepherd Jenny Lunde NQ

115 Jade Boston Terrier Candice Kennedy ABS

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Interior Master 

167 Mel Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss 0 2:27.38 1st

139 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 2:43.82 2nd

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham 0 3:11.84 3rd

193 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 3:16.64 4th

105 Maya Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson 0 3:30.84 5th

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner 1 3:09.41 6th

129 Tory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cyndi Stokvis NQ

151 Frannie English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker NQ
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115 Jade Boston Terrier Candice Kennedy ABS

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Exterior Novice A

186 Mikasa All-American Leslie Day 0 0:20.61 1st

113 Hopper Lapponian Herder Ashley Veglahn NQ

Sun Trial 2 Exterior Novice B

165 Arya Border Collie Claire Hineline 0 0:29.08 1st

124 Zelda All-American Mary Jo Rhy 0 0:29.35 2nd

168 Eclipse Golden Retriever Amelia Greninger 0 0:38.09 3rd

176 Cleo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher 0 0:56.96 4th

199 Spire Border Collie Morgan Dondlinger 0 1:04.75 5th

128 Haley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cyndi Stokvis 0 1:25.40 6th

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Exterior Advanced 

183 Marshal Labrador Retriever Becky O’Sell 0 0:15.99 1st

120 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hanauska 0 0:29.43 2nd

196 Hubble Field Spaniel Nancy Bata 0 0:30.83 3rd

195 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers 0 0:53.87 4th

145 Rami Shiba Inu Joanna George 0 1:18.74 5th

170 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk 0 1:55.68 6th

188 Luna German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

180 Bliss German Shepherd Dog Tracie Karsjens ABS

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Buried Novice A

151 Frannie English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker 0 0:07.83 1st

177 Harry Collie (Smooth) Andrea Bixby 0 0:35.22 2nd

Sun Trial 2 Buried Novice B

124 Zelda All-American Mary Jo Rhy 0 0:08.93 1st

165 Arya Border Collie Claire Hineline 0 0:11.77 2nd

168 Eclipse Golden Retriever Amelia Greninger 0 0:12.03 3rd

113 Hopper Lapponian Herder Ashley Veglahn 0 0:21.42 4th

176 Cleo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Buried Advanced 

183 Marshal Labrador Retriever Becky O’Sell 0 0:18.11 1st

145 Rami Shiba Inu Joanna George 0 0:26.81 2nd

190 Millie Border Collie Sandra Miller 0 0:30.45 3rd
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178 Jorge Collie (Rough) Andrea Bixby 0 0:44.15 4th

134 Smokey German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Buried Excellent 

194 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:26.43 1st

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss 0 0:30.85 2nd

119 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska 0 0:33.84 3rd

147 Hellix Labrador Retriever Nikita Duscher 0 0:47.50 4th

140 Buck Pembroke Welsh Corgi Isaiah scepanski 0 0:47.58 5th

127 Noli Border Collie Diane Craig 0 0:48.72 6th

171 Ducky Border Collie Sarah Gaalswyk 0 0:48.75 7th

195 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers 0 0:50.03 8th

161 Rory Dalmatian Lisa Merker 0 0:53.81 9th

132 Kray German Shepherd Dog Connie Halfen 0 0:58.78 10th

122 Missy Border Collie Roger Lautt 0 1:27.04 11th

105 Maya Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson NQ

135 Vista German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

179 Roger Collie (Rough) Andrea Bixby NQ

180 Bliss German Shepherd Dog Tracie Karsjens NQ

185 Knute Australian Shepherd Jenny Lunde NQ

189 Zoey Border Collie Sandra Miller NQ

203 Belle German Shepherd Dog Paul Schumack NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 Buried Master 

169 GG!!!!! Belgian Malinois Amelia Greninger 0 0:34.16 1st

167 Mel Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss 0 0:38.90 2nd

193 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:45.15 3rd

106 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson 0 1:10.69 4th

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 HD Novice A

131 DD Bulldog DAVID ANGER 0 1:16.74 1st

Sun Trial 2 HD Novice B

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner 0 0:08.10 1st

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results

Sun Trial 2 HD Advanced 

147 Hellix Labrador Retriever Nikita Duscher 0 0:03.33 1st

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ

Sun Aug 24 Trial 2 Results
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Sun Trial 2 Detective 

169 GG!!!!! Belgian Malinois Amelia Greninger 0 4:41.78 1st

191 Skol Spaniel (Cocker) Ascob Julie Dale 0 5:26.77 2nd

157 Clyde All-American Jaime Buethner 0 6:53.06 3rd

156 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner 0 6:54.23 4th

108 Mo Pomeranian Jayne Hoemke 0 8:26.18 5th

146 Indy Border Collie Patty Salzwedel 1 6:02.11 6th

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham NQ

106 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson NQ

121 Mac Brittany Roger Lautt NQ

139 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan NQ

148 Zuzi Poodle (Standard) Holly Bushard NQ

166 Tini Miniature Pinscher Gretchen Hofheins-Wackerfuss NQ

175 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever Mickey Neher NQ

203 Belle German Shepherd Dog Paul Schumack NQ
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